

- MISC CASE NO. 139 of 2021

- **Order dated 29.12.2023**

- Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance.
- Petitioner has filed hazira.
- PO is on leave. Ld. 7th JM is in Charge.
- The case is adjourned today.
- Fix 18-04-2024 for S/R and Appearance.
-
-

- Dictated and correct by me
-
- Judicial Magistrate,
- 1st Court, Howrah
- In-Charge

-
- (Zeba
- *Parveen)*
- Judicial
- Magistrate,
- 1st Court,
- Howrah
- In-Charge

•