

Misc Case No 139 of 2021 (CIS NO 139 of 2021)

Order dated:- 03-11-2025

Today is fixed for SC as L/C id dismissed. Petitioner is absent with out any steps. Resolution of local bar, Howrah not to pass any adverse order.

Fix.....09-03-2026..... for SC as L/C id close.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah